
仙山線 仙石線 常磐線
東北本線

(上り)
東北本線

(下り)
1ヶ月 3ヶ月 6ヶ月

- - - - 仙台空港 11,130 31,720 60,100

- - - - 美田園 6,300 17,960 34,020

- - - - 杜せきのした

- - - - 名取 6,300 17,960 34,020

- - - - 南仙台 10,920 31,130 56,180

館腰 太子堂

長町

- - - 岩沼 - 12,240 34,890 62,540

東照宮 あおば通 逢隈 槻木 仙台

榴ヶ岡 東仙台

宮城野原

陸前原ノ町

苦竹

北仙台 小鶴新田 亘理 船岡 岩切

北山 福田町

東北福祉大前 陸前高砂

国見

葛岡 中野栄 浜吉田 大河原 新利府

陸前落合 多賀城 山下 利府

下馬 陸前山王

国府多賀城

塩釜

愛子 西塩釜

本塩釜

- 東塩釜 - 北白川 - 21,310 60,770

- 陸前浜田 - 東白石 - 23,400 66,690

- 松島海岸 - 白石 松島

高城町

- 手樽 - - 愛宕

- - -

- 陸前富山 - - - 26,470 75,450

陸前大塚 - 26,760 76,270

- 東名 - - 品井沼

- - -

- 野蒜 - - - 28,090 80,060

- 陸前小野 - - - 29,210 83,270

- - - - 鹿島台 29,290 83,460

- 鹿妻 - - - 29,560 84,310

- 矢本 - - - 30,250 86,210

- 東矢本 - - 松山町

- - -

- 陸前赤井 - - - 31,560 89,940 170,410

- 石巻あゆみ野 - - 小牛田 32,490 92,620 175,460

- 蛇田 - - - 33,370 95,100

- 陸前山下 - - - 33,780 96,280

- 石巻 - - - 34,310 97,810

68,710

73,040

79,130

88,600

24,110

25,630

27,770

31,090

119,560

132,240

144,900

157,580

167,850

176,580

- - -
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38,650 68,860

16,200 46,170

- - -

運賃同一駅名 通勤定期

11,900 33,960 60,940

18,840 53,690 94,200

21,050 60,000
106,880

81,540

13,560


